Strain Meter / Controller
Strain Meter / Controller
INFCS-B
Big Bright LED Display
Scaling in Wide Range of Engineering Units
Built-In Excitation
Analog Output Optional
Dual Relays Optional

isolated analog output and dual 5 A form C SPDT
relays
 Part Number Builder
(1) (2)
INFCS- 0 00 B
Option Descriptions
(1) Power
Select
0 for 115 Vac
1 for 230 Vac
4 for 10-32 Vdc
6 for 26-56 Vdc
(2) Control/Analog Output(s)
Select
00 for basic unit
01 for non-isolated analog output
10 for dual 5 A form C SPDT relays
11 for dual 5 A form C relays and non-isolated analog output
12 for dual 5 A form C relays and isolated analog output
 NOTE: All combinations may not be valid, check spec sheet for valid part numbers.